Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/17/2023 10:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
09/17/2023 11:55 PM | STRIKE AT 12AM Sh|pp|ng Address:
MIDNIGHT Hummingbird Nest Ranch

2940 Kuehner Dr, Santa Susana, CA

93063

POINT OF CONTACT: Verzhine
818-968-0700

Description

REFUND (1) FLORENCE CHAIR:

IN-0006299

Mirror Mirror Events & Design

6867 Estepa Drive
Tujunga, CA 91042

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bustamante
Qtty Price
1 $-18.00 T

Total REFUND (1) FLORENCE CHAIR:

\ ! Dining Chairs - Florence - White & Wood Frame
. . 20.5"W x 21.5"L x 40'H
s
DINING CHAIRS:
\ ! Dining Chairs - Florence - White & Wood Frame
. . 20.5"W x 21.5"L x 40'H
T
General
s Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold
SR ¥ am\ ) Frame
(=79 Wy O+ 1
< __:;’/ 48"W x 29"L x 18"H
<=2 Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut
|y Out Frame
&U NOTE - WE HAVE 10 AVAIL.
= 22"W x 20'H
Services

LABOR: DELIVERY + PICK-UP + TRUCKING

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
(2) York - chandeliers has been removed from the order.
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154 $18.00 T

Total DINING CHAIRS:

2 $250.00 T

2 $130.00 T

Total General

1 $3,744.00

1 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$-18.00

$-18.00

$2,772.00

$2,772.00

$500.00

$260.00

$760.00

$3,744.00

$75.00

$3,514.00
$3,819.00
$0.00
$0.00
$333.83

Tof2



Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $7,666.83
Payments: ($7,686.54)
Balance: $-19.71
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